A-klass Boras den 21 maj

Plac. Namn

1 Lisa Jacobsson
2 Mari_Andreasson

3 Christina Nordh

4 Maria Engwall

5 Nina Kuopala
6 Marie Johansson

7 Hannele Parkkinen

8 Lena_Matthijs
9 Helena Hoff

10 Annika QOlsson
11 Ann Bolin
12 Carola_Larsson

13 Madeleine Carlsson

14 Ingela Bengtsson

15 Liza Larsson
16 Tiina_Jinesjo
17 Eva_Hallagard

18 Susanna Yngve
19 Camilla Melcker

20 Helena Hoglin

Klubb

Boras Golfklubb

Boras Golfklubb

Boras Golfklubb
Bredareds Golfklubb
Bredareds Golfklubb
Boras Golfklubb
Bredareds Golfklubb
Ulricehamns Golfklubb
Borés Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb
Borés Golfklubb
Herrljunga Golfklubb
Boras Golfklubb
Vérgarda Golfklubb
Boras Golfklubb
Vérgarda Golfklubb
Hulta-Bollebygd Golfklubb
Vérgarda Golfklubb
Falkopings Golfklubb

Boras Golfklubb

Klass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

Aklass

SHCP

17

Al

15

16

14

15

15

17

14

11

11

13

16

17

14

11

16

16

14

Tot.res

68

69

69

70

71

72

72

73

74

74

75

75

75

76

77

79

81

82

82

85

Sarskilj

SHCP

S9

SHCP

S6

SHCP

S9
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